National LIVE Winners — May 2019
Afternoon Game

DATE
01/05/19
02/05/19
03/05/19
04/05/19
05/05/19
06/05/19
07/05/19
08/05/19

09/05/19

10/05/19
11/05/19
12/05/19
13/05/19
14/05/19
15/05/19
16/05/19

17/05/19
18/05/19
19/05/19
20/05/19

21/05/19
22/05/19

23/05/19
24/05/19
25/05/19

26/05/19

27/05/19
28/05/19
29/05/19
30/05/19
31/05/19

GAME ONE
Romford
Wednesbury
Coventry Walsgrave
Hull Clough
Talbot Road
Norwich Ayls
Basingstoke
Barrow
Wood Green, South Shields,
Grimsby
Aberdeen
Borehamwood
Cricklewood
Northampton
Bedworth
Dewsbury
Ashton Under Lyn

Birkenhead, South Shields
Drumchapel
Partick

Gloucester

Swindon, Bedworth
Lowestoft

Stratford
Douglasfield, Toxteth
Hartlepool

Basingstoke

x Gates Leeds
Halufax
Aberdeen
Romford
Stratford, B'ham Gt Park

AMOUNT
£3,426.08
£3,112.82
£3,208.50
£7,547.22
£3,238.40
£4,097.22
£3,170.78
£3,183.66

£3,071.88

£3,138.12
£7,779.98
£2,726.88
£3,053.48
£2,675.36
£2,908.58
£2,960.10

£3,139.50
£7,945.58
£3,016.22
£3,234.72

£2,775.18
£2,974.82

£3,129.84
£2,838.20
£7,336.54

£3,116.04

£3,862.62
£2,747.58
£3,110.98
£2,973.90
£2,954.12

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN MAY 2019

GAME TWO
Washington
Swindon
Bootle
Rhyl
Bridgend
Stockport, Newport
Coatbridge
Surrey Quays
Brighton New,
Workington
Bexleyheath
Sale
Middlesborough
Worthing
Meadowbank
Rutherglen
Riddrie

Wythenshawe
Mansfield
Huddersfield

Edinburgh Wester

Talbot Road
Neath

Aldershot
Slough
Glasgow Quay

Leicester

Wrexham
Chandlers Wharf
Wakefield
Coatbridge
Charles Cross

AMOUNT
£3,968.42
£3,687.82
£3,808.80
£8,758.40
£3,922.88
£4,580.68
£3,589.38
£3,720.48

£3,563.62

£3,766.02
£8,670.08
£3,499.22
£3,554.42
£3,281.64
£3,489.10
£3,526.82

£3,730.60
£9,492.56
£3,393.88
£3,705.76

£3,419.64
£3,473.00

£3,656.54
£3,352.94
£8,432.72

£4,036.50

£4,633.58
£3,533.26
£3,576.96
£3,463.80
£3,613.30

249357.72

:* . LIVE

Evening Game

DATE
01/05/19
02/05/19
03/05/19
04/05/19
05/05/19
06/05/19
07/05/19
08/05/19

09/05/19

10/05/19
11/05/19
12/05/19
13/05/19
14/05/19
15/05/19
16/05/19

17/05/19
18/05/19
19/05/19
20/05/19

21/05/19
22/05/19

23/05/19
24/05/19
25/05/19

26/05/19

27/05/19
28/05/19
29/05/19
30/05/19
31/05/19

GAME ONE
Fraserburgh
Chandlers Wharf

Forge lii, Norwich Ayls, Newport

Aldershot
Dagenham
Kidderminster
Dunfermline
Wolverhampton

Medway

Medway, Spalding
Hull Clough, West Croydon
Salford
Bristol
Wigan Robin Park
Birkenhead
Cosham

Acocks Green
Aberdeen
Peterborough

Preston

Bootle
Chandlers Wharf, Cramlington

Newcastle
Drumchapel, Meadowbank
Swansea, Glasgow Possill

Glenrothes

Liverpool Huyton
Northampton
Walkden, Wavertree Park
Bridgend
Beeston

AMOUNT
£9,308.56
£8,682.50

£11,359.71
£11,343.14
£16,930.30
£9,379.86
£7,245.92
£8,580.84

£7,442.80

£12,035.44
£10,674.30
£15,144.58
£7,123.56
£7,095.50
£8,238.14
£7,537.10

£11,626.50
£10,625.54
£15,376.42

£7,057.32

£7,673.72
£8,762.08

£7,667.74
£11,051.50
£9,917.14

£16,108.28

£9,721.64
£7,860.94
£8,667.78
£8,358.66
£10,984.80

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN MAY 2019

GAME TWO
Southport
Tooting
Bolton
Knotty Ash
Nantgarw
Sheffield Parkway
Bishops Auckland
Havant

Gateshead

Cricklewood
Harlow
Chandlers Wharf
Surrey Quays
Forge lii
Wrexham
Barnsley
Middlesborough,
Wolverhampton
Glenrothes
Fishponds
Taunton, Havant,
Coventry Savoy,
Bridgend
Inverness
Rushden, Great
Yarmouth
South Shields
Aberdeen
Walkden
Chandlers Wharf,
Kingsbury Road
Buckie
Kitts Green
Aberdeen
Thanet
Ashmore Park

AMOUNT
£9,893.68
£9,391.82

£12,332.60
£10,823.80
£18,147.46
£10,401.06
£7,751.92
£8,804.86

£7,975.48

£12,677.14
£10,627.84
£16,293.66
£7,365.98
£7,731.22
£8,523.80
£8,035.74

£12,113.18
£10,492.60
£15,709.92

£7,159.00

£8,197.66
£9,334.32

£8,122.22
£11,251.60
£9,945.66

£18,208.18

£10,574.48
£8,164.08
£9,278.20
£8,791.06
£11,700.56
635403.09



