

National LIVE Winners – May 2019 Afternoon Game

Afternoon Game								
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT				
01/05/19	Romford	£3,426.08	Washington	£3,968.42				
02/05/19	Wednesbury	£3,112.82	Swindon	£3,687.82				
03/05/19	Coventry Walsgrave	£3,208.50	£3,208.50 Bootle					
04/05/19	Hull Clough	£7,547.22	Rhyl	£8,758.40				
05/05/19	Talbot Road	£3,238.40	£3,238.40 Bridgend					
06/05/19	Norwich Ayls	£4,097.22	Stockport, Newport	£4,580.68				
07/05/19	Basingstoke	£3,170.78	Coatbridge	£3,589.38				
08/05/19	Barrow	£3,183.66	Surrey Quays	£3,720.48				
09/05/19	Wood Green, South Shields, Grimsby	£3,071.88	Brighton New, Workington	£3,563.62				
10/05/19	Aberdeen	£3,138.12	Bexleyheath	£3,766.02				
11/05/19	Borehamwood	£7,779.98	Sale	£8,670.08				
12/05/19	Cricklewood	£2,726.88	Middlesborough	£3,499.22				
13/05/19	Northampton	£3,053.48	Worthing	£3,554.42				
14/05/19	Bedworth	£2,675.36	Meadowbank	£3,281.64				
15/05/19	Dewsbury	£2,908.58	Rutherglen	£3,489.10				
16/05/19	Ashton Under Lyn	£2,960.10	Riddrie	£3,526.82				
17/05/19	Birkenhead, South Shields	£3,139.50	Wythenshawe	£3,730.60				
18/05/19	Drumchapel	£7,945.58	Mansfield	£9,492.56				
19/05/19	Partick	£3,016.22	Huddersfield	£3,393.88				
20/05/19	Gloucester	£3,234.72	Edinburgh Wester	£3,705.76				
21/05/19	Swindon, Bedworth	£2,775.18	Talbot Road	£3,419.64				
22/05/19	Lowestoft	£2,974.82	Neath	£3,473.00				
23/05/19	Stratford	£3,129.84	Aldershot	£3,656.54				
24/05/19	Douglasfield, Toxteth	£2,838.20	Slough	£3,352.94				
25/05/19	Hartlepool	£7,336.54	Glasgow Quay	£8,432.72				
26/05/19	Basingstoke	£3,116.04	Leicester	£4,036.50				
27/05/19	x Gates Leeds	£3,862.62	Wrexham	£4,633.58				
28/05/19	Halufax	£2,747.58	Chandlers Wharf	£3,533.26				
29/05/19	Aberdeen	£3,110.98	Wakefield	£3,576.96				
30/05/19	Romford	£2,973.90	Coatbridge	£3,463.80				
31/05/19	Stratford, B'ham Gt Park	£2,954.12	Charles Cross	£3,613.30				
	249357.72							

Evening Game

	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
	01/05/19	Fraserburgh	£9,308.56	Southport	£9,893.68
	02/05/19	Chandlers Wharf	£8,682.50	Tooting	£9,391.82
	03/05/19	Forge Iii, Norwich Ayls, Newport	£11,359.71	Bolton	£12,332.60
	04/05/19	Aldershot	£11,343.14	Knotty Ash	£10,823.80
	05/05/19	Dagenham	£16,930.30	Nantgarw	£18,147.46
	06/05/19	Kidderminster	£9,379.86	Sheffield Parkway	£10,401.06
	07/05/19	Dunfermline	£7,245.92	Bishops Auckland	£7,751.92
	08/05/19	Wolverhampton	£8,580.84	Havant	£8,804.86
	09/05/19	Medway	£7,442.80	Gateshead	£7,975.48
	10/05/19	Medway, Spalding	£12,035.44	Cricklewood	£12,677.14
	11/05/19	Hull Clough, West Croydon	£10,674.30	Harlow	£10,627.84
	12/05/19	Salford	£15,144.58	Chandlers Wharf	£16,293.66
	13/05/19	Bristol	£7,123.56	Surrey Quays	£7,365.98
	14/05/19	Wigan Robin Park	£7,095.50	Forge lii	£7,731.22
	15/05/19	Birkenhead	£8,238.14	Wrexham	£8,523.80
	16/05/19	Cosham	£7,537.10	Barnsley	£8,035.74
	17/05/19	Acocks Green	£11,626.50	Middlesborough, Wolverhampton	£12,113.18
	18/05/19	Aberdeen	£10,625.54	Glenrothes	£10,492.60
	19/05/19	Peterborough	£15,376.42	Fishponds	£15,709.92
	20/05/19	Preston	£7,057.32	Taunton, Havant, Coventry Savoy, Bridgend	£7,159.00
	21/05/19	Bootle	£7,673.72	Inverness	£8,197.66
	22/05/19	Chandlers Wharf, Cramlington	£8,762.08	Rushden, Great Yarmouth	£9,334.32
	23/05/19	Newcastle	£7,667.74	South Shields	£8,122.22
	24/05/19	Drumchapel, Meadowbank	£11,051.50	Aberdeen	£11,251.60
	25/05/19	Swansea, Glasgow Possill	£9,917.14	Walkden	£9,945.66
	26/05/19	Glenrothes	£16,108.28	Chandlers Wharf, Kingsbury Road	£18,208.18
	27/05/19	Liverpool Huyton	£9,721.64	Buckie	£10,574.48
	28/05/19	Northampton	£7,860.94	Kitts Green	£8,164.08
	29/05/19	Walkden, Wavertree Park	£8,667.78	Aberdeen	£9,278.20
	30/05/19	Bridgend	£8,358.66	Thanet	£8,791.06
	31/05/19	Beeston	£10,984.80	Ashmore Park	£11,700.56
	635403.09				